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Chad & Krista Agee 
PO Box 268 
758 Greene 424 Rd 
Marmaduke, AR  72443 
870-597-4527 
870-240-6044 
chad046@centurylink.net 
 
Mark & Cindy Ahearn 
Turner Meadow Ranch 
1615 Van Zandt CR 3416 
Wills Point, TX  75169 
972-742-7748 
tmranch@aol.com 
 
Thomas & Tracy Asher 
Asher Farms 
6215 State Rt. N 
Pomona, MO  65789 
417-257-3220 
417-257-3653 
ashers60acres@yahoo.com 
 
Glen & Harriet Ballard 
G&H Ballard Black Angus Ranch 
530 Antioch Rd 
Cave City, AR  72521-9242 
870-793-5625 
870-613-3277 
 
Ruth Foll  Bonds 
Richwoods Angus Farm 
12986 Hwy 9 South 
Mountain View, AR  72560 
870-269-4788 
870-213-1112 
ruthbonds@yelcot.net 
 
Steve & Pam Bone 
Bone Land & Cattle 
P.O. Box 1021 
1028 Airport Rd 
Clinton, AR  72031 
501-745-5647 
501-253-0924 
spbone28@gmail.com 
 

Robert Brockway 
Brockway Farms 
966 Hwy 230 
Cave City, AR  72521 
870-283-1926 
rjbrock02@yahoo.com 
 
Seth Brooks 
4S Farms 
856 Haney Rd 
Imboden, AR  72434 
870-759-8071 
 
Terry M. & Mary A. Brown 
TMB Angus Ranch 
PO Box 340 
906 Fossil Rock Dr 
Leslie, AR  72645 
870-221-1959 
tmbangusranch@gmail.com 
 
Britt Camp 
Camptown Angus 
10 Hill Home Dr 
PO Box 1933 
Paragould, AR  72450 
870-926-7771 
870-236-3099 
britt@camptownangus.com 
 
Dan & Deborah Caspall 
Caspall Cypress Creek Ranch 
2614 Hwy 25 
Job (son) 
Powhatan, AR  72458 
870-528-1117 
870-631-2072 
dcaspall@centurytel.net 
 
 Mark & Maybelle Castera 
495 Romance Rd 
Romance, AR  72136 
501-827-9090 
501-827-9090 
casterafarm@gmail.com 
 
 

 Alan & Ally Clausel 
Clausel Farms 
620 Galyean Rd 
Corinth, MS  38834 
662-665-1134 
jaclausel@gmail.com 
 
Tyler Copeland 
Copeland Angus Ranch 
514 Mountain Home Rd 
Paragould, AR  72450 
870-236-8533 
870-450-4089 
copelandangusranch@hotmail.com                
tylercopeland_11@yahoo.com 
copelandangusranch.com 
  
Joe & Lou Arta Corbin 
T-BAR 
88 Angus Trail 
Tecumseh, MO  65760 
417-679-0585 
417-712-3161 
louarta@yahoo.com 
 
Leslie  Crofford 
Rocky Bayou Angus Farm, LLC 
3553 Tate Rd 
Melbourne, AR  72556 
859-539-8710 
lcrofford2904@icloud.com 
www.rockybayouangus.com 
  
Oscar & Jane Crofford 
Rocky Bayou Angus Farm, LLC 
2763 Rose Trail 
PO Box 610 
Melbourne, AR  72556 
870-291-2636 
obcrofford@centurytel.net 
 
Jerry & Debbie Cross 
Cross Brothers Farm 
3415 Hwy 135 N 
Paragould, AR  72450 
870-239-1321 
ccs@paragould.net 



 

                                                                             Page 2 

William G. " Bill" & Margaret  Davis 
Circle D Farms 
449 Dairy Lane 
Concord, AR  72523 
870-668-3716 
mdavis449@hughes.net 
 
William  & Gail Ann Davis 
W & G Davis Farm 
85 CR 466 
Piggott, AR  72454 
870-544-2920 
870-930-8155 
gadavis_99@yahoo.com 
 
Trisha  Davis 
Davis Farms 
618 Dry Branch Trail 
Mammoth Spring, AR  72554 
870-750-8039 
870-895-4465 
trisharyleedavis@gmail.com 
 
Rachel  Davis 
Davis Farms 
618 Dry Branch Trail 
Mammoth Spring, AR  72554 
870-995-8370 
870-895-4465 
racheldianndavis@gmail.com 
 
Brian & Lee Davis 
Davis Farms 
618 Dry Branch Trail 
Mammoth Spring, AR  72554 
870-895-4465 
870-750-8023 
davisfarmsangus@gmail.com 
 
Nickolas & Beth Dearmore 
Dearmore Farms 
495 Marion County 8001 
Yellville, AR  72687 
870-656-7134 
nickdearmore@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Vicky  DeClerk 
Engelberg Angus Farm 
3914 Engelberg Rd. 
Pocahontas, AR  72455 
870-892-3712 
870-378-9919 
eafherd@gmail.com 
 
Justin  Denson 
Double Denson Angus 
225 Hwy 45 N 
Booneville, MS  38829 
870-253-4054 
jwdenson90@gmail.com 
 
Stan & Judy Foster 
Foster Angus Ranch 
PO Box 91 
Paragould, AR  72450 
870-236-7334 
870-236-6878 
fosterangusranch@live.com 
 
Luke Mackenzie Foster 
Foster Angus Ranch 
PO Box 91 
Paragould, AR  72451 
870-565-2803 
870-736-7334 
fosterangusranch@live.com 
 
Chris, Jody & Caroline Fulper 
Fulper Angus 
PO Box 621 
Booneville, MS  38829 
662-210-4934 
662-416-4424 
jefulper@gmail.com 
 
Justin & Regina Gossett 
Gossett Farms 
238 South St 
Pollard, AR  72456 
870-324-1177 
justin.gossett@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Richie & Divella Gray 
R & D Farms 
10166 Galla Rock Rd 
Dardanelle, AR  72834 
479-576-2721 
479-576-4534 
rdfarms100@yahoo.com 
 
Sam & Susan Haley 
Haley Hill 
PO Box 335 
259 C.A. Holland Rd 
Quitman, AR  72131 
501-590-1180 
haleysamq@yahoo.com   
haleychiro@windstream.net 
 
Jerry L & Jean Hall 
J - Hall Farm 
739 Oak Tree Rd 
Damascus, AR  72039 
501-335-7443 
870-834-6152 Jerry 
 
Brandon & Betsi Harris 
Harris Cattle Farms 
929 Greene 736 Rd 
Paragould, AR  72450 
615-336-3383 
bharris@smithdrug.com 
 
Preston & Sally Helms 
Helms Farms 
550 Antioch Rd 
Drasco, AR  72530 
501-270-1726 
501-270-5714 
sallyhelms2014@gmail.com 
 
Larry & Rosalea Hensley 
Hensley Farm 
896 Co Rd 546 
Caulfield, MO  65626 
417-284-7392 
417-464-3377 
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Mike Higginbotham 
Twisted Fork Angus Farms 
1340 Martway St 
Collierville, TN  38017 
901-870-6063l 
901-870-6063 
mike@twistedforkfarms.com  
mhigginbotham@ozark.com 
 
Seth & Regina Hill 
Hill Angus Farm 
156 Big Creek Trail 
Maynard, AR  72444 
870-378-0643 
870-378-0643 
hillfarms0643@gmail.com 
 
Chuck Nancy Chris Holder 
44 CR 15291 
Bay Springs, MS  39422 
601-670-6369 
holder.chuck@hol-mac.com 
 
Keeley & Lisa Horton 
KWL Farms 
5019 Hwy 15 
Louin, MS  39338 
601-701-4199 
lhorton@mdot.ms.gov 
 
Tom & Dr. Diane Huls 
Sugar Springs Ranch 
14227 Sugarhill Cutoff 
Lincoln, AR  72744 
479-387-5339 
479-824-4193 
sugarspr@pgtc.com 
 
Amanda  Jackson 
Jackson Cattle Co. 
1004 CR 453 
Piggott, AR  72454 
870-598-7851 
abjack74@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

John D.  Johnson 
Champion Cattle Ranch LLC 
210 Navy Drive 
Pocahontas, AR  72455 
870-248-0713 
870-219-5051 
jdjohn1941@aol.com 
 
Charles Johnson 
Charles Johnson Farms 
526 Biggs Trail 
Maynard, AR  72444 
870-378-4422 
captcharlesjohnson@gmail.com 
 
Stuart & Brenda Johnson 
Golden J Farm 
1242 Morning Glory Circle 
Tupelo, MS  38801-8190 
662-322-7637 
stuartj1242@gmail.com 
 
Tom & Jana Jones 
Riverview Angus 
2 Wingate Dr. 
Little Rock, AR  72205 
501-920-1484 
501-410-2518 
riverviewangus1@gmail.com 
 
Tommy & Pam Jumper 
Rock Creek Angus 
177 Greene 721 Road 
Paragould, AR  72450 
870-215-2188 Pam 
870-239-1334 Tom 
pam@grnco.net 
 
Glen & Sheila Kerlin 
Kerlin Angus 
7 Tanglewood Dr 
Batesville, AR  72501 
870-612-2651 
870-612-2651 
gkerlin@suddenlink.net 
 
 
 
 
 

Ronnie Kimberly Koch 
Diamond K 
51 Matt Abbott Rd 
North Little Rock, AR  72120 
501-416-0411 
501-920-4291 
ronniekoch@yahoo.com 
 
John Kunkel 
281 Simston Rd 
Evening Shade, AR  72532 
479-621-3500 
 
Jarod & Ashley Long 
LongShot Farms 
2709  8th  Ave NW 
Fayette, AL  35555 
205-442-1613 
jarodlong@gmail.com 
 
Steve Long 
Long Farm 
PO Box 127 
4620 Blackland Rd 
Pleasant Plains, AR  72568 
501-345-2959 
501-251-7577 
stevelong127@outlook.com 
 
Becky & Lynn March 
LB Angus 
959 Ripley K-1 
Doniphan, MO  63935 
573-996-3522 
573-660-0788 
lmarch08@windstream.net 
 
Brian & Bradley Marriott 
Double B Angus Farms 
781 Johnson Church Rd 
Pocahontas, AR  72455 
870-378-7303 Bradley 
870-378-9593 Brian 
 
Wayne & Kim Marquis 
JM Angus 
5671 Hwy M 
Poplar Bluff, MO  63901 
573-778-5509 
wmarquis@clas.net 
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Mike Buffie Mayo 
Mayo's Farm 
16 W Lake Lane 
Little Rock, AR  72210 
501-830-8563 
mike9541@att.net 
 
James & Glenda McLemore 
MT Farms 
505 CR 300 
Glen, MS  38846 
662-603-7604 
anthonymcLemore98@yahoo.com 
 
James & Britni McMahan 
McMahan Farms 
4451 Hwy 306 E. 
Colt, AR  72326 
870-261-5378 
jmcmahan@woodruffelectric.com 
 
Holly & Roger Meyer 
BUB Ranch, LLC 
6060 US 63 
Koshkonong, MO  65692 
417-280-0370 
bubranch@ymail.com 
bubranch.com 
  
Keith & Shane Mikel 
801 Greene 834 Rd 
Paragould, AR  72450 
870-240-3866 
 
David & Brenda Montgomery 
3-M Angus 
PO Box 218 
Willow Springs, MO  65793 
417-252-1050 cell 
417-274-3482 
david@coastal-fmc.com 
 
Eric Elizabeth, Evan & Ellie Newberry 
Newberry Angus Farm 
446 Greene 710 Rd 
Paragould, AR  72450 
870-215-2703 
ericJnewberry@hotmail.com 
 
 

Rondle & Christine Windsor-Parnell  
Windsor Cattle Co 
1515 Letona Rd 
Searcy, AR  72143 
501-281-0061 
501-593-0994 
rondleb@hotmail.com 
 
Gary & Robbie Powell 
G & R Farms 
400 Franks Rd 
Mantachie, MS  38855 
662-640-1957 
662-640-1957 
gpowell2016@yahoo.com 
 
John Price 
Price Ranch 
9211 S. Hwy 59 
Decatur, AR  72722 
479-233-0182 
69jprice@gmail.com 
 
Doyle & Daley Ragland 
D&D Farm 
18417 S. Hwy 27 
Marshall, AR  72650 
870-496-2297 
 
Truman L.  Redwine 
Talma L. Redwine & Son 
1439 Hwy 328 East 
Maynard, AR  72444 
870-647-2606 
 
Gerald & Margaret Shackelford 
Rolling Ridge Angus 
2371 CR 314 
Poplar Bluff, MO  63901 
573-714-4177 
573-785-7509 
mshackleford@semo.net 
 
Gene & Pam Shelton 
Shelton Angus Ranch 
3396 Scotland Formosa Rd 
Scotland, AR  72141 
501-592-1281 Pam 
501-592-2573 Gene 
gpshelton@artelco.com 
 

Mark  Sims 
Sims Plus, LLC 
4934 Cove Valley Drive SE 
Owens Cross Roads, AL  35763 
580-595-0901 
simsplusllc@gmail.com 
 
Dickie  Smith 
Smith Farms 
954  Lawrence 210 
Box 406 
Black Rock, AR  72415-9134 
870-878-6663 
870-878-1102 
 
Jeff & Kimberly Smith 
Smith Livestock, LLC 
240 Private Rd 63-9 
Koshkonong, MO  65692 
417-274-9471 
417-274-1630 Clayton Smith 
jeffsmith@werestorehope.com 
 
Kelly & Elayne Smith 
Checker Hill Angus 
7601 CR 8580 
West Plains, MO  65775 
417-255-1668 
417-855-9461 
kelly.smith@hubbardfeeds.com 
 
Stan & Angela Smith 
Hickory Hill Angus 
5033 CR 1820 
West Plains, MO  65775 
417-256-1220 
417-293-8220 
hickoryhillangus@hotmail.com 
 
Wayne & Janiece Smith 
Circle S Cattle 
87 CR 204 
Louin, MS  39338 
601-452-0702 
wsmith@taylorsvillepoultrysupply.co 
 
Charles "Buddy" & Loretta Smith 
3617 Fairview Rd. 
Paragould, AR  72450-9720 
870-236-6164 
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Charlotte & Kevin Smith 
4 S Farms 
856 Haney Road 
Imboden, AR  72434 
870-758-0359 
870-758-0283 
charlotteandkevim@icloud.com 
 
Ron  South 
RJS Angus 
6585 Elephant Rd 
Gilmer, TX  75644 
903-790-5039 
903-790-5039 
 
Brent & Katie Southard 
A1 Farms 
3242 S. Camp Creek Rd. 
Camp, AR  72520 
870-371-6000 
a1farms.angus@gmail.com 
spaunhorst6@live.com 
  
Greg & Beth Spaunhorst 
Big Creek Angus 
5275 Hwy 141 S 
Paragould, AR  72450 
870-573-6306 
spaunhorst6@live.com 
 
Stacey, Amy & Hannah Speer 
Speer Farms 
359 Green 516 Rd 
Marmaduke, AR  72443 
870-597-2838 
870-240-3728 
speerfarms@yahoo.com 
 
Gary & Christina Spencer 
LakeView Farms 
PO Box 85 
Powhatan, AR  72458 
870-809-0910 
870-219-7006 
christina@lakeviewangus.com 
www.lakeviewangus.com 
 
 
 
 

Joe Spradlin 
Spradlin Farms 
PO Box 197 
1108 Hwy 258 
Bald Knob, AR  72010 
501-724-3155 
501-412-1009 
 
Robert Staker 
450 Sheep Shank Bend 
Quitman, AR  72131 
501-413-7763 
jolenestaker@gmail.com 
 
G.I. & Angela Sutherland 
Breezy Bayou Angus 
590 Wolf Bayou Rd 
Drasco, AR  72530 
501-412-4939 
gl.sutherland@yahoo.com  
aksutherland@gmail.com 
 
Lester & Pam Taylor 
Taylor Angus Ranch 
2821 Love Hollow 
Mt. Pleasant, AR  72561 
870-291-1295 
lestertaylor5657@gmail.com 
pamtaylor1295@gmail.com 
 
Robert E. "Ed" & Sherri Taylor 
Taylor Farm Angus 
PO Box 317 
500 Sain Ln 
Bolivar, TN  38008 
731-609-2590 
taylorfarmsangus@gmail.com 
 
Nick  Thomas 
Old 59 Cattle Co 
15205 Highway 193 
Williston, TN  38076 
901-871-5116 
nthomas37109@gmail.com or 
nick@old59cattleco.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Bob & Kim Thornton 
Kimbob Cattle 
101 Burnett Rd. 
Ward, AR  72176 
501-843-2284 
bthornton001@centurytel.net 
 
Doug & Denise Thornton 
Double D Angus 
11778 Plainview Rd 
Carlisle, AR  72024 
501-516-6628 
d.dthornton@yahoo.com 
 
Rob  Thorton 
RT Angus 
8575 Newcutt Rd 
Carlisle, AR  72024 
501-230-6173 
robt07@gmail.com 
Bradley  Vandergriff 
Double B Angus 
2901 Meadow Circle 
Pocahontas, AR  72455 
870-378-7303 
 
Kevin & Stacie Vaughan 
Twisted V Farm 
320 Romance Rd 
Romance, AR  72136 
501-593-1321 
501-278-7997 
vaughankevin1@gmail.com 
 
Diana Watts 
The Rockin W Cattle Ranch 
2230 Watts Rd. 
New Edinburg, AR  71660 
214-926-7529 
 
Phoebe Wiles 
Wiles Ridge Ranch 
2848 CR 5640 
Willow Springs, MO  65793 
417-293-8002 
wrr@wilesridgeranch.com 
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Billy G. & Teddie White 
White's Angus Farm 
215 Bell Branch Road 
Huron, TN  38345 
731-614-8249 
 
Rex & Carol Whitfield 
RC Angus 
P.O. Box 313 
268 Hilltop Rd 
Pineville, AR  72566 
870-297-8026 
870-373-0082 
rcangusfarm@gmail.com 
 
Amye & Troy Wininger 
Old 59 Cattle Co 
5930 Old Fifty Nine Dr 
Mason, TN  38049 
901-825-0409 
901-508-5778 Troy 
amyewininger@yahoo.com or 
troy@old59cattleco.com 
 
  


